
University Visits Calendar (Fall 2023) 
 

University Contact Date Time Location 

SFU Kelly Dohei <regionalmgr_lm@sfu.ca> Tuesday, November 14th  11:35am - 
12:15pm 

Auditorium/ 
Skills Room 
A219 

UBC Sean Boileau  
<sean.boileau@ubc.ca> 

Most likely virtual.    

UVic Richard Belton 
<rbelton@uvic.com> 

Wednesday, October 4th    11:35am - 
12:15pm 

Auditorium/ 
Skills Room 
A219 

U of T Flloyd Noronha 
<f.noronha@utoronto.com> 

Thursday, October 5th  3-3:30pm Auditorium/ 
Skills Room 
A219 

Western University Lauren Castle 
<lcastle2@uwo.com> 

Tuesday, November 28th   11:35am - 
12:15pm 

Auditorium/ 
Skills Room 
A219 

Dalhousie Elvis Zhou 
<elvis.zhou@dal.ca> 

Will be in touch.    

Waterloo Kristin Leis 
<keleis@uwaterloo.ca> 

Thursday, November 2nd  11:35am – 
12:15pm 

Auditorium/ 
Skills Room 
A219 

Queens Aidan Jean-Jacques Chalifoux  
<ajjc@queensu.ca> 

Monday, October 16th   11:35am - 
12:15pm 

Auditorium/ 
Skills Room 
A219 

McGill Alexa Brody 
<alexa.brody@mcgill.ca> 

Has not responded.    

University of Alberta Tessa Sautner 
<tsautner@ualberta.ca> 

Friday, November 10th    11:35am - 
12:15pm 

Auditorium/ 
Skills Room 
A219 

Langara College Langara Recruitment 
<recruitment@langara.ca> 

Wednesday, October 18th    11:35am - 
12:15pm 

Auditorium/ 
Skills Room 
A219 

University of Calgary  Madison Negrey 
<bc.recruiter@ucalgary.ca> 

Monday, November 27th   11:35am - 
12:15pm 

Auditorium/ 
Skills Room 
A219 



CUE Canadian 
University Event 

CUE Committee 
<canadianuniversitiesevent@gmail.co
m> 

Tuesday, October 3rd  6:30 -
9:30pm 

Delta Burnaby 
Hotel 

 
 
 


